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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2018

Showbill: 130 Class: PHBA 910 YRF - Two Year Old Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Smallwood, Ross Roark, A Clark Scoggin

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 John B Clawson
McConnells, SC2016

Electrifyingtouchdown

PHBA - 91317

Joe Trosclair

PHBA - 80774

2198

$730.00

Sire: Caribbean Touchdown Dam: Beloved Kid

2

Z

Zachary D Robertson
Anniston, AL2016

The West Star

PHBA - 92121

Zachary D Robertson

PHBA - 104070

2099

$0.00

Sire: Western  Sundown Dam: Star By Tesigned

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2198
2099

2198
2099

3rd Judge: 

2198
2099

1
2

Kathy 
Smallwood

Ross Roark A Clark 

Scoggin


