PHBA

Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/16/2018

Showbill: 130 Class: PHBA 910 YRF - Two Year Old Stallions

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Kathy Smallwood, Ross Roark, A Clark Scoggin

Place	Bac	k# Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	e Owner(s)
Money Won	l	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	2198	Electrifyingtouchdown		Joe Trosclair	John B Clawson
\$730.00		PHBA - 91317	2016	PHBA - 80774	McConnells, SC
Sire: Caribbean Touchdown			down	Dam: Beloved Kid	
2	2099	The West Star		Zachary D Rober	tson Zachary D Robertson
\$0.00		PHBA - 92121	2016	PHBA - 104070	Z Anniston, AL
Sire: Western Sundown			vn		Dam: Star By Tesigned

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
Place	Kathy Smallwood	Ross Roark	A Clark Scoggin
1	2198	2198	2198
2	2099	2099	2099